U10 Game Schedule Fall 2025. Check our website for field directions and field status.

No smoking, no alcohol, and no pets on school grounds at any time.

Home Team
Rapp - Carney U10
Madison - Wingate U10

Rapp - Carney U10
Rapp - Bandercan/Genho U10

Orange - Waller U10
Rapp - Carney U10

Rapp - Carney U10
Rapp - Bandercan/Genho U10

Madison - W. Cotten U10
Rapp - Bandercan/Genho U10

COLUMBUS DAY WEEKEND

Rapp - Bandercan/Genho U10
Rapp - Carney U10

Rapp - Bandercan/Genho U10
Orange - Yauch U10

Rapp - Carney U10

Madison Fields are:

Orange fields are

Away Team
Orange - Edwards U10
Rapp - Bandercan/Genho U10

Grymes - Raftery U10
Grymes Raftery U10 - 2

Rapp - Bandercan/Genho U10
Orange - Porter U10

Bye
Orange - Edwards U10

Rapp - Carney U10
Madison - Coon U10

ALL U10 TEAMS ON A BYE WEEK

Orange - Payette/Dix U10
Orange - Happe U10

Bye
Rapp - Carney U10

Rapp - Bandercan/Genho U10

Date
09/06/2025
09/06/2025

09/13/2025
09/13/2025

09/20/2025
09/20/2025

09/27/2025
09/27/2025

10/04/2025
10/04/2025

10/11/2025

10/18/2025
10/18/2025

10/25/2025
10/25/2025

11/01/2025

Start Time End Time Location

08:30
09:45

08:30
09:45

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30
08:30

08:30
12:30

08:30

08:30

09:30
10:45

09:30
10:45

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
13:30

09:30

09:30

158 Primary School Dr Madison Virginia United States 22727
Madison fields are now labeled with letters but are in the same places.

11177 Bloomsbury Road Orange Virginia United States 22960
Allow extra time to find the right field when going to Madison and Orange!

Rapp - Schoolhouse Way
Madison Hoover Ridge

Rapp - Schoolhouse Way
Rapp - Schoolhouse Way

Booster U10-12

Rapp - Schoolhouse Way

Rapp - Schoolhouse Way

Madison Hoover Ridge
Rapp - Schoolhouse Way

Rapp - Schoolhouse Way
Rapp - Schoolhouse Way

Booster U10-12

Rapp - Schoolhouse Way

Field
U10 Field
U10 Field E

U10 Field
U10 Field

Field 2

U10 Field

U10 Field

U10 Field E
U10 Field

U10 Field
U10 Field

Field 2

U10 Field



